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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Anderson155
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.450 9.0009.450 36.700
11T 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Sanai Robinson253
United

9.050 9.450 9.1009.000 36.600
6T 2T 12T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Ross144
Aerial Athletics

9.350 8.950 8.9509.325 36.575
1 7 2T 7T 3 

3 

Blakely Roten151
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.550 8.5758.825 36.200
2 1 24T 19T 4 

4 

Vanessa Cavazos150
Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.200 8.9008.900 35.850
10 4 15T 9T 5 

5 

Shelby Hawes307
WEG

9.150 8.400 9.0009.200 35.750
3T 16T 7T 3T 6 

6 

Finley Nedelka251
United

9.150 8.400 8.9009.275 35.725
3T 16T 4T 9T 7T

7T

Mariah Sikon249
United

9.050 8.700 8.9509.025 35.725
6T 10T 11 7T 7T

7T

Kaitlyn Rackley240
United

9.050 9.050 8.4509.150 35.700
6T 5T 9 24 9 

9 

Camille Aljibe308
WEG

8.800 8.400 9.0009.275 35.475
11T 16T 4T 3T 10 

10 

Addison Torres246
United

8.750 8.300 8.8509.275 35.175
14T 21 4T 11 11 

11 

Mya Carlisle295
AGSA

8.350 8.500 9.0758.900 34.825
29T 14T 15T 2 12 

12 

Brooke Piper263
United

8.600 8.600 8.5008.925 34.625
20 12 14 23 13 

13 

Emma Pauley247
United

9.150 7.850 8.6009.000 34.600
3T 28 12T 18 14 

14 

Genesis McMullin255
River City

8.400 8.250 9.0008.850 34.500
28 22T 22* 3T 15T

15T

Evelyn Huerta283
Dysarz Academy

8.800 8.500 8.3508.850 34.500
11T 14T 22* 25T 15T

15T

Graciela Roy309
WEG

8.750 8.850 8.6508.225 34.475
14T 8 34 17 17 

17 

Ashley Vinson297
AGSA

8.300 8.250 8.5759.200 34.325
32T 22T 7T 19T 18 

18 

Justice Boston154
Aerial Athletics

8.650 8.700 8.0008.900 34.250
18T 10T 15T 37T 19 

19 

Allie Ries153
Aerial Athletics

8.250 9.050 8.1758.350 33.825
35T 5T 30T 31 20T

20T

Lindsay Rocha242
United

8.550 8.750 8.2008.325 33.825
21T 9 32 30 20T

20T

Jayda Tate117
Powerhouse TNT

8.550 8.350 7.9508.900 33.750
21T 19 15T 41 22 

22 

Kaeli Behr239
Love

8.500 8.250 8.0258.900 33.675
23T 22T 15T 35T 23 

23 

Kaitlin Edmonds152
Aerial Athletics

8.450 8.150 8.0009.050 33.650
25T 25 10 37T 24 

24 
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Elizabeth Lile258
River City

8.650 8.000 8.1508.800 33.600
18T 27 26 32 25 

25 

Natalie Bonds145
Aerial Athletics

8.900 8.550 8.2257.850 33.525
9 13 40 29 26 

26 

Alexis Underbrink281
Dysarz Academy

8.700 7.700 8.6758.350 33.425
17 29 30T 16 27 

27 

Gianna Lerma115
Powerhouse TNT

7.950 7.000 8.8009.325 33.075
39 35 2T 12 28 

28 

Courtney Tischler259
River City

8.450 8.325 8.2757.825 32.875
25T 20 41T 28 29 

29 

Jalynne Barrientes298
Powerhouse TNT

7.600 8.050 8.7758.425 32.850
40 26 29 13 30 

30 

Kate Hanson296
AGSA

8.250 6.900 8.7508.625 32.525
35T 38 27 14T 31 

31 

Mierya Ruiz262
United

8.350 6.600 8.5758.875 32.400
29T 41 21 19T 32 

32 

Kendall McKee261
United

8.450 7.500 8.3507.900 32.200
25T 31 39 25T 33 

33 

Gabriela Martinez118
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 7.050 8.1008.275 32.175
14T 33T 33 33 34 

34 

Hannah Navarro306
WEG

8.300 6.950 8.5508.100 31.900
32T 36T 36 22 35 

35 

Kayla Salinas116
Powerhouse TNT

8.000 7.100 8.7507.825 31.675
38 32 41T 14T 36 

36 

Mia Bettencourt256
River City

8.300 6.850 8.3008.175 31.625
32T 39T 35 27 37 

37 

Ar'quria Hall260
United

8.500 6.850 8.0008.075 31.425
23T 39T 37 37T 38 

38 

Jessica Schibi282
Dysarz Academy

8.050 7.600 7.7507.975 31.375
37 30 38 42 39 

39 

Andriahna Ramirez299
Powerhouse TNT

7.250 6.950 8.0508.450 30.700
41 36T 28 34 40 

40 

Charmaine Nash257
River City

8.350 0.000 8.0258.825 25.200
29T 42 24T 35T 41 

41 

Mayan Rodriguez235
Love

0.000 7.050 8.0008.900 23.950
42 33T 15T 37T 42 

42 
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